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Contact List

Case Managers

Cheryl Trombley, Team Lead

802-229-7045

CTrombley@NationalLifeGroup.com

Pam Lamson

802-229-3720

PLamson@NationalLifeGroup.com

Emily O’Brien

802-229-3081

EO’brien@NationalLifeGroup.com

Jodi Royer

802-229-3427

JRoyer@NationalLifeGroup.com

Chester Winans

214-638-9356

CWinans@NationalLifeGroup.com

Brian Roberts

 214-638-9377

BRoberts@NationalLifeGroup.com

Amy Chennault

214-638-9307

AChennault@NationalLifeGroup.com

Underwriters

Lisa Emrich

8022-229-3723

LEmrich@NationalLifeGroup.Com

Greg Gallagher

802-229-3953

GGallagher@NationalLifeGroup.Com

Nam Le

802-229-7528

NLe@NationalLifeGroup.Com

Management

Team Manager

Jeremy Scully

802-229-3727

JScully@NationalLifeGroup.com

Director - New Business Acquisition & Life Operations

Kristin Cook - Director 

802-229-3049

KCook@NationalLifeGroup.com

2nd VP, Director of Underwriting

Richard Odom 

214-638-9153

ROdom@NationalLifeGroup.com 


Policy Support

Trevor Forbes

802-229-7465

TForbes2@NationalLifeGroup.com

Diane Roy

802-229-3887

DRoy@NationalLifeGroup.com

Jennifer Nadeau

802-229-7495

JNadeau@NationalLifeGroup.com

Melodie Lewis

802-229-3927

MLewis@NationalLifeGroup.com

Richard Lord

802-229-3970

RLord@NationalLifeGroup.com

Replacements

Brittany Bernier

802-229-3514

BBernier@NationalLifeGroup.com

Rewrites

E-mail

Rewrites@NationalLifeGroup.com

Agency Specialist

Tammy Goodman  
802-229-3486
TGoodman@NationalLifeGroup.com
Billing

General Contacts

EFT Questions

ElectronicFundsTransferTeam@NationalLifeGroup.com

General Billing Questions

PremAccounting&GroupBill@NationalLifeGroup.com

Agency Specialist

Mallorie Lyford

802-229-3204

MLyford@NationalLifeGroup.com
Amy Douglas

802-229-7238

ADouglas@NationalLifeGroup.com 

John Arguin

802-229-3465

JArguin@NationalLifeGroup.com 

Jim Savoy, Key Account Rep


Support Team





How �to reach us





1-800-906-3310





Website


www.NationalLifeGroup.com





Support Team


Then dial your Internal’s extension or Option #1.


Our support is Team Based and each Agency has a dedicated Internal Sales Associate.





Life New Business Application Processing


Submit New Applications by: 


Email	� HYPERLINK "mailto:NBApplicationImages@NationalLifeGroup.com" ��NBApplicationImages@NationalLifeGroup.com�


Fax	802-229-7592 





Life Outstanding Requirements Processing


Submit New Business Requirements by: 


Email	� HYPERLINK "mailto:NBRequirementImages@NationalLifeGroup.com" ��NBRequirementImages@NationalLifeGroup.com� 


Fax	802-229-4726


Mail	1 National Life Drive, Montpelier VT 05604 





Underwriting Quick Quote


Do you have a quick question regarding a potential client and need some guidance from an underwriter? 


Simply send us a brief summary to � HYPERLINK "mailto:UnderwritingQuotes@NationalLifeGroup.com" ��UnderwritingQuotes@NationalLifeGroup.com�   





Annuity New Business Processing


Submit New Applications by: 


Email	Imaging@NationalLifeGroup.com


Phone	800-906-3310, opt. 2


Mail	15455 Dallas Parkway, Addison, TX 75001 




















Support


Team





National Life Group





Jim Savoy	972-768-1214


Key Account Representative	JSavoy@NationalLifeGroup.Com


Desiree Day	214-638-9229	802-229-3748


Internal Sales Associate	� HYPERLINK "mailto:DDay@NationalLifeGroup.Com" �DDay@NationalLifeGroup.Com�








Contracting & Licensing/Commissions


Life Agent Services


(For all Contracting & Commissions questions)


1-800-906-3310, opt. 3


� HYPERLINK "mailto:LifeAgentServices@NationalLifeGroup.com" ��LifeAgentServices@NationalLifeGroup.com� 





Simply Call:  800-906-3310


Life Sales	Option 1 


Annuity Sales	Option 2 


Life Agent Services & Life New Business Status 	Option 3


Inforce Life & Annuity and Annuity New Business	Option 4


Website Help	Option 5














Key Contacts�
�
 Life Sales Desk, including Advanced Sales�
800-906-3310, opt. 1�
LifeSalesDeskTeam@NationalLifeGroup.com�
�
 Annuity Sales Desk�
800-906-3310, opt. 2�
LSWSalesDesk@NationalLifeGroup.com�
�
 Qualified Plan Marketing�
800-277-9929�
QualifiedPlanMarketing@NationalLifeGroup.com�
�
 Life Inforce Call Desk�
800-906-3310, opt. 4�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:LifeCustomerService@NationalLifeGroup.com" ��LifeCustomerService@NationalLifeGroup.com� or � HYPERLINK "mailto:AgentServices@NationalLifeGroup.com" ��AgentServices@NationalLifeGroup.com� (for annuities)�
�
 NL Group Technical Help Desk�
877-654-3499�
HelpDesk@NationalLifeGroup.com�
�
Life Illustrations                                                   N/A                                                                � HYPERLINK "mailto:IllustrationRequests@nationallifegroup.com" �IllustrationRequests@nationallifegroup.com�
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